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 18 19104 CHAMBERY-AIX-LES-BAINS DOYN LC  7District 103CS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 19105 ALBERTVILLE OLYMPIQUE  8District 103CS  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 19106 AMBERT EN LIVRADOIS  0District 103CS  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 19107 ANNECY  0District 103CS  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 19108 ANNEMASSE-GENEVOIS  0District 103CS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19113 BELLEGARDE  0District 103CS  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 19115 BOURGOIN PORTE DE L'ISERE  12District 103CS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19116 BELLEY  2District 103CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19121 CLERMONT FERRAND DOYEN  6District 103CS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 19126 GRENOBLE STENDHAL OLYMPIQUE  5District 103CS  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 19127 GRENOBLE DOYEN  0District 103CS  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 19130 ISSOIRE  0District 103CS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19136 LYON CLUB DOYEN  5District 103CS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19138 LYON EST  0District 103CS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 19141 LYON WEST  0District 103CS  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 19143 MONT BLANC  4District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 19151 PEROUGES  6District 103CS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 19153 RIOM  10District 103CS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 19156 THIERS  0District 103CS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 19157 MONTS BEAUJOLAIS L C  4District 103CS  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 19158 THONON-EVIAN-LES-BAINS  0District 103CS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19159 TREVOUX  3District 103CS  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 19163 VIENNE  0District 103CS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 19164 VILLEFRANCHE  4District 103CS  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 72 19169 ANNONAY ARDECHE  0District 103CS  0  0  72 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 19174 AUBENAS VALS DOYEN  0District 103CS  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 19199 LE PUY EN VELAY  0District 103CS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19207 MONTELIMAR MISTRAL  7District 103CS  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 16 19216 ROANNE  9District 103CS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19221 SAINT ETIENNE EUROPE TROIS VALLEES  15District 103CS  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 19224 PORTE DRÔME ARDÈCHE  3District 103CS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 19229 TAIN TOURNON L C  1District 103CS  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 19232 VALENCE DROME  0District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 30076 LYON BELLECOUR ET SUD  0District 103CS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 30962 CHAMBERY AIX LE REVARD  0District 103CS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 31216 LYON MONT D'OR  1District 103CS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 31465 LE FOREZ MONTBRISON  5District 103CS  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 31629 LYON BROTTEAUX PART-DIEU  0District 103CS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 32013 SAINT PERAY GUILHERAND GRANGES  3District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 34212 LA BOURBOULE SANCY L C  0District 103CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 34213 LYON HORIZON  11District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 35377 LYON VAL D'AZERGUES L C  4District 103CS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 35591 VOIRON  2District 103CS  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 35773 FAUCIGNY  0District 103CS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 36475 ANNECY LAC  0District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 36476 PONT LA TOUR L C  4District 103CS  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 36727 SAINT ETIENNE MONT PILAT  7District 103CS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 39424 VILLAGES BEAUJOLAIS L C  0District 103CS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 40642 VALENCE DAUPHIN  6District 103CS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 42296 BRIOUDE  7District 103CS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 42297 DE DOMBES  1District 103CS  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 42809 BOURG EN BESSE BOURG-BROU  3District 103CS  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 42810 CLERMONT VOLCANS  0District 103CS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 43158 MONTELIMAR RIVES DU RHONE  5District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 43502 AUBENAS BAS VIVARAIS  0District 103CS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 43503 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE VAL D ARC  4District 103CS  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 5 44855 LYON LAFAYETTE  6District 103CS  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 45593 NEUVILLE VAL DE SAONE  9District 103CS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 46052 GRENOBLE DAUPHINS  8District 103CS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 48210 VALENCE DEUX RIVES  20District 103CS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49323 AUBENAS PRIVAS  20District 103CS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50062 CLERMONT GERGOVIE  15District 103CS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 50509 BOURG EN BRESSE BOURG SPIRALES  12District 103CS  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 15 50533 BOEN PAYS D'URFE  3District 103CS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 50641 ANNECY IMPERIAL  16District 103CS  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 53156 OYONNAX NANTUA SECILI  5District 103CS  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 53855 COURNON D'AUVERGNE COUR RI D'A  3District 103CS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 54298 CREST VAL DE DROME  2District 103CS  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 55010 CHAMBERY AIX SABAUDIA  14District 103CS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 55747 GRENOBLE PORTE DE FRANCE  9District 103CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 59412 CHAMALIÈRES DÔMES  4District 103CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 62898 THONON LAC ET MONTAGNES  0District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 64494 LYON AEROPORT  12District 103CS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 65409 LYON CONFLUENCES NEW CENTURY  3District 103CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 67264 ALLAGNON VAL D'ALLIER  8District 103CS  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 68722 BEAUMONT VAL D'ARTIERE  12District 103CS  1  1  18 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 11 68961 SAVOIE LAMARTINE  3District 103CS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 84621 LYON-CHARBONNIERES  4District 103CS  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 104074 ALBERTVILLE LES QUATRE VALLEES  14District 103CS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 105648 ANNONAY ROCHE DES VENTS  29District 103CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 106901 COURCHEVEL TARENTAISE  10District 103CS  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 119234 VIENNE LES 7 COLLINES  10District 103CS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 124740 Meylan Belledonne  6District 103CS  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 146281 Lyon Avenir  8District 103CS  3  3  18 0  1  0 3  0  0  0
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 11 147783 La Tour Collines Du Dauphine  9District 103CS  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 154176 Clermont Faille de limagne  9District 103CS  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 180466 Le Puy Trois Rocs  3District 103CS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 182679 France Gastronomie Le Forez  6District 103CS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 190954 Saint-Étienne Agora  3District 103CS  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 192390 Lyon Coteaux du Lyonnais  10District 103CS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,569  2,048 479
 90

 33  33  0  4  028 5  0  0
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